1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910139382803321

Stamoulis Dean

Senior executive assessment : a key to responsible corporate
governance / / Dean Stamoulis

Hoboken, New Jersey : , : Wiley, , [2009]

©2009

1-118-71402-4
1-283-51458-3
9786613827036
1-4051-7957-0
1-4443-1027-5
1-4443-1028-3

1 online resource (167 p.)
Talent management essentials

658.407125

Executives - Rating of

Executives - Psychological testing
Executive ability - Evaluation
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

The case for senior executive assessment -- Purposes -- What to
assess -- How to assess -- Additional practical decisions.

Senior Executive Assessment is a concise and practical guide that
demystifies assessment that is conducted at the senior-executive level.
Defines Senior Executive Assessment, describes its benefits, and
explains how it differs from assessment at lower levelsDiscusses how
significant shifts in markets and business models can require a change
in the characteristics needed in senior executivesProvides a practical
model with suggestions for assessing senior executivesOffers
guidelines for determining what assessment methods to use in an
organizationExamines practical



