Record Nr.	UNINA9910139382803321
Autore	Stamoulis Dean
Titolo	Senior executive assessment : a key to responsible corporate governance / / Dean Stamoulis
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, New Jersey : , : Wiley, , [2009] ©2009
ISBN	1-118-71402-4 1-283-51458-3 9786613827036 1-4051-7957-0 1-4443-1027-5 1-4443-1028-3
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (167 p.)
Collana	Talent management essentials
Disciplina	658.407125
Soggetti	Executives - Rating of Executives - Psychological testing Executive ability - Evaluation Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	The case for senior executive assessment Purposes What to assess How to assess Additional practical decisions.
Sommario/riassunto	Senior Executive Assessment is a concise and practical guide that demystifies assessment that is conducted at the senior-executive level. Defines Senior Executive Assessment, describes its benefits, and explains how it differs from assessment at lower levelsDiscusses how significant shifts in markets and business models can require a change in the characteristics needed in senior executivesProvides a practical model with suggestions for assessing senior executivesOffers guidelines for determining what assessment methods to use in an organizationExamines practical

1.